	Secondaria di 2° grado
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	disponibili
	esubero
	assegnati

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A001
	3
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A002
	1
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A004
	1
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A006
	3
	1
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A007
	30
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A010
	4
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A012
	6
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A013
	103
	 
	4

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A014
	3
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A016
	35
	2
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A017
	261
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A018
	23
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A019
	276
	1
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A020
	81
	 
	3

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A021
	17
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A022
	11
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A023
	1
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A024
	13
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A025
	90
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A029
	384
	 
	5

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A031
	4
	1
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A034
	84
	 
	7

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A035
	70
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A036
	118
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A037
	229
	 
	5

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A038
	82
	 
	7

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A039
	43
	1
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A040
	20
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A042
	116
	 
	4

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A044
	4
	 
	2

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A047
	367
	 
	17

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A048
	146
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A049
	370
	 
	8

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A050
	772
	 
	38

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A051
	489
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A052
	161
	3
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A053
	2
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A055
	4
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A056
	4
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A057
	41
	 
	3

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A058
	30
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A060
	343
	12
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A061
	63
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A065
	4
	1
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A070
	1
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A071
	31
	 
	2

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A072
	21
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A074
	3
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A075
	26
	3
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A076
	21
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A246
	179
	 
	14

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A346
	591
	 
	5

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A446
	37
	 
	4

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	A546
	34
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C031
	8
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C032
	9
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C033
	4
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C034
	2
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C040
	3
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C050
	15
	1
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C070
	18
	2
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C080
	2
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C090
	1
	1
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C130
	6
	2
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C150
	4
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C180
	2
	1
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C200
	4
	 
	2

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C240
	36
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C260
	52
	5
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C270
	42
	3
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C290
	13
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C300
	53
	4
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C310
	33
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C320
	60
	4
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C350
	6
	3
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C430
	5
	 
	2

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C450
	22
	3
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C460
	1
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C490
	1
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C500
	65
	5
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C510
	42
	5
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C520
	25
	2
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	C999
	0
	4
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	D601
	1
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	D602
	3
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	D605
	2
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	D608
	2
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	D609
	1
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	D615
	1
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	D616
	2
	 
	0

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	D618
	5
	 
	1

	Puglia
	Bari
	BA
	D619
	1
	 
	0


